
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp
State Cup

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

U15B MAYER('09)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

ROMEO

Friday, May 3, 2024

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

LFC NORTH 
OAKLAND 
PREMIER

Saturday, May 4, 2024

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)2:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

LFC 
HARTLAND

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)4:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

DCFC CITY 
08B ROUGE

Monday, May 6, 2024

U15B MAYER('09)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

FRASER

Friday, May 10, 2024

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

HOVERLA 
FC 11/12B

Saturday, May 11, 2024

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

MFA 
REVOLUTIO
N

Saturday, May 18, 2024

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)10:00 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

PASS FC 08B

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)4:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

FARMINGTO
N FURY

Sunday, May 19, 2024

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)12:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

DCFC 
DOWNRIVER

Friday, May 24, 2024

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

EXPRESS 
FC 08B

Friday, May 31, 2024

U13B MARINKOVIC('11)6:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

MICHIGAN 
JAGUARS

Saturday, June 1, 2024

U15B MAYER('09)2:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

EASTSIDE

U16B MARINKOVIC('08)4:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11

LAKESHORE 
FC

Sunday, June 2, 2024

U15B MAYER('09)2:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
11v11
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